AGENCY

EFNF FLORIDA NORTH & CENTRAL FLORIDA UNDERWRITING

FAMILY OF COMPANIES

Underwriting Hotline: 800-669-7450

STATE UNDERWRITING COUNSEL

Al Gomez-Vidal AlL.Gomez@fnf.com

Regional Counsel

Rick Rivas, Esq.
Associate Regional Rick.Rivas@fnf.com
Counsel

- M Karla Staker
ﬂ Senior State Counsel  ~2rl2-Staker@fnf.com

Patrick Lester, Esq.

State Counsel Patrick.Lester@fnf.com

Shanna.Cole@fnf.com

Kali Flood Underwriting Counsel

Kali.Flood@fnf.com

Kimberly Hosley Underwriting Counsel

Kimberly.Hosley@fnf.com

Cynthia Morales Manfredi Underwriting Counsel

Cynthia.Manfredi@fnf.com

‘ David Morgan Underwriting Counsel

David.Morgan@fnf.com

Jerry.Morris@fnf.com

Daniel Osborne, Esq. Underwriting Counsel

Daniel.Osborne@fnf.com

ﬁ Jerry Morris Underwriter

Ed Stout Commercial Underwriting Counsel

Ed.Stout@fnf.com

Allison.McDermott@fnf.com

ﬁ Sharon Oakes Underwriting Assistant

Sharon.Oakes@fnf.com

CORPORATE STRENGTH. LOCAL SERVICE.

State Office: 2400 Maitland Center Parkway, Suite 200 | Maitland, FL 32751
Email: FLUWDept@fnf.com | Phone: 800-669-7450 | Fax: 321-263-0223

FNF Florida Agency Operations
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